
September 22, 2022

Race Date Rocori XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior High Boys 3200m

Name Team TimePlace Score

Lucashio Larson Cambridge-Isanti 11:40.41   1
Bayden Brenteson Princeton 11:41.42   2
Kyle Jahner Alexandria 11:53.93   3
Carson Bumgarner Alexandria 11:58.14   4
Nolan Felstul Fergus Falls 12:06.05   5
Tyler Jahner Alexandria 12:07.06   6
Levi Twedt Willmar 12:08.17   7
William Threlkeld Little Falls 12:10.58   8
Jack Skanson Rocori 12:16.5(< 5)   9
Ethan Strande Fergus Falls 12:19.89  10
Bryce Lewellin Little Falls 12:23.410  11
Max Baron Big Lake 12:23.711  12
Luke Gay Alexandria 12:24.712  13
Kadyn Zender Fergus Falls 12:28.613  14
Jakin Miller Alexandria 12:33.014  15
Theo Johnson Big Lake 12:33.015  16
Miles Willey Fargo South 12:34.8(< 5)  17
Brody Nelson Fergus Falls 12:35.716  18
Judd Layton Big Lake 12:36.817  19
Blake Nolan Little Falls 12:43.218  20
Keaton Dummer Alexandria 12:44.319  21
Jax Hohenstein Rocori 12:49.7(< 5)  22
Samuel Rasmussen Fergus Falls 12:54.720  23
Mason Roehl Fargo South 12:54.8(< 5)  24
Jaden Kwapinski Fergus Falls 12:55.221  25
Ruben Palacios Willmar 12:55.622  26
Nolan Novak Foley 13:01.523  27
Jermiah Guldseth Cambridge-Isanti 13:01.924  28
William Ogilvy Princeton 13:07.125  29
Brooks Hovland Foley 13:11.126  30
Evan Buboltz Annandale 13:11.727  31
Donovan Rousu Alexandria 13:12.128  32
Cullen Steffen Little Falls 13:19.429  33
Connor Zirbes Alexandria 13:20.3(> 7)  34
Nate Fuglestad Alexandria 13:21.1(> 7)  35
Luke Knopick Little Falls 13:27.130  36
Thomas Dutcher Alexandria 13:29.4(> 7)  37
Noah Stalboerger Rocori 13:33.1(< 5)  38
Calen Hardin Annandale 13:35.031  39
Gage DeBlieck Cambridge-Isanti 13:37.332  40
Blake Jensen Annandale 13:38.133  41
Cohen Lussenden Alexandria 13:48.7(> 7)  42
Charles Sprang Little Falls 13:49.134  43
Leeland Mertz Fergus Falls 13:50.335  44
Ben Anderson Little Falls 13:56.236  45
Rian Bauerly Foley 13:57.537  46
Will Schreder Princeton 14:03.038  47
Benson Blank Foley 14:05.139  48
Steven Stein Willmar 14:09.040  49
Briggs Hochhalter Alexandria 14:09.6(> 7)  50
Levi Sanderson Princeton 14:14.041  51
Micah Rasmussen Fergus Falls 14:18.9(> 7)  52
Michael Zhang Alexandria 14:19.8(> 7)  53
Noah Frank Fergus Falls 14:20.2(> 7)  54
Garret Kankelfitz Foley 14:23.342  55
Zackary Busch Foley 14:24.443  56

Boys

Junior High Boys 3200m

Name Team TimePlace Score

Trevin Peterson Little Falls 14:33.3(> 7)  57
Trygvie Ronnevik Fergus Falls 14:33.4(> 7)  58
Sean Gleason Fergus Falls 14:34.8(> 7)  59
Winston Bluett Alexandria 14:35.9(> 7)  60
Isaiah Mix Foley 14:36.944  61
Teagan Peterson Fargo South 14:37.3(< 5)  62
Logan Fajardo Willmar 14:41.645  63
David Burns-Hawker Princeton 15:02.746  64
Aaron Downing St. Cloud Tech 15:06.8(< 5)  65
August Dahlen Fargo South 15:09.5(< 5)  66
Adam Gharaibeh Willmar 15:10.247  67
Nicholas Erickson Big Lake 15:14.748  68
Donald Lehmann Alexandria 15:21.2(> 7)  69
Elias Ronnevik Fergus Falls 15:30.6(> 7)  70
Dallas Kopp Big Lake 15:31.949  71
Alex Rinke Fergus Falls 15:33.4(> 7)  72
Tyler Heruth Fergus Falls 15:44.1(> 7)  73
Crosby Pederson Willmar 15:44.650  74
Judah Van Horne Willmar 15:48.951  75
Wyatt Molitor Rocori 15:54.5(< 5)  76
Owen Goetz Cambridge-Isanti 16:06.252  77
Lucas Klimek Alexandria 16:11.3(> 7)  78
Keaton Votava Fergus Falls 16:31.8(> 7)  79
Bigi Bah Sauk Rapids-Rice 16:31.9(< 5)  80
Riley Anderson Fergus Falls 16:38.8(> 7)  81
Oliver Meyer Cambridge-Isanti 16:50.253  82
Darren Draxten Cambridge-Isanti 16:54.554  83
Olin Lampi Annandale 16:59.955  84
Max Godeen Cambridge-Isanti 17:14.656  85
Anthony Thompson Willmar 17:19.0(> 7)  86
Cole Storkamp Foley 17:29.8(> 7)  87
Wyatt Provo Annandale 17:41.557  88
Noah Fischer Annandale 17:43.358  89
Triton Tatum Foley 17:46.3(> 7)  90
Thomas Iserman Cambridge-Isanti 18:10.5(> 7)  91
Ethan Kulus Little Falls 18:16.2(> 7)  92
Soren Lee Fergus Falls 19:48.9(> 7)  93
Dane Johns Big Lake 19:49.459  94
Connor Van nevel Sauk Rapids-Rice 25:44.1(< 5)  95
Keaton Marrow Little Falls 27:55.5(> 7)  96
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September 22, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date Rocori XC Invitational

Boys

Junior High Boys 3200m

Name Time
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Alexandria Finish Position -     1

39
12:11.4Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Kyle Jahner 3 11:53.9   1     3 11:53.9
Carson Bumgarner 4 11:58.1   2     7 23:52.0
Tyler Jahner 6 12:07.0   3    13 35:59.0
Luke Gay 12 12:24.7   4    25 48:23.7
Jakin Miller 14 12:33.0   5    39 1:00:56.7
Keaton Dummer (19) 12:44.3   6 (58) 1:13:41.0
Donovan Rousu (28) 13:12.1   7 (86) 1:26:53.1
Connor Zirbes More 13:20.3   8 1:40:13.4
Nate Fuglestad More 13:21.1   9 1:53:34.5
Thomas Dutcher More 13:29.4  10 2:07:03.9
Cohen Lussenden More 13:48.7  11 2:20:52.6
Briggs Hochhalter More 14:09.6  12 2:35:02.2
Michael Zhang More 14:19.8  13 2:49:22.0
Winston Bluett More 14:35.9  14 3:03:57.9
Donald Lehmann More 15:21.2  15 3:19:19.1
Lucas Klimek More 16:11.3  16 3:35:30.4

Fergus Falls Finish Position -     2

63
12:29.0Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Nolan Felstul 5 12:06.0   1     5 12:06.0
Ethan Strande 9 12:19.8   2    14 24:25.8
Kadyn Zender 13 12:28.6   3    27 36:54.4
Brody Nelson 16 12:35.7   4    43 49:30.1
Samuel Rasmussen 20 12:54.7   5    63 1:02:24.8
Jaden Kwapinski (21) 12:55.2   6 (84) 1:15:20.0
Leeland Mertz (35) 13:50.3   7 (119) 1:29:10.3
Micah Rasmussen More 14:18.9   8 1:43:29.2
Noah Frank More 14:20.2   9 1:57:49.4
Trygvie Ronnevik More 14:33.4  10 2:12:22.8
Sean Gleason More 14:34.8  11 2:26:57.6
Elias Ronnevik More 15:30.6  12 2:42:28.2
Alex Rinke More 15:33.4  13 2:58:01.6
Tyler Heruth More 15:44.1  14 3:13:45.7
Keaton Votava More 16:31.8  15 3:30:17.5
Riley Anderson More 16:38.8  16 3:46:56.3
Soren Lee More 19:48.9  17 4:06:45.2

Little Falls Finish Position -     3

95
12:48.8Average Time:

Team Score (places):

William Threlkeld 8 12:10.5   1     8 12:10.5
Bryce Lewellin 10 12:23.4   2    18 24:33.9
Blake Nolan 18 12:43.2   3    36 37:17.1
Cullen Steffen 29 13:19.4   4    65 50:36.5
Luke Knopick 30 13:27.1   5    95 1:04:03.6
Charles Sprang (34) 13:49.1   6 (129) 1:17:52.7
Ben Anderson (36) 13:56.2   7 (165) 1:31:48.9
Trevin Peterson More 14:33.3   8 1:46:22.2
Ethan Kulus More 18:16.2   9 2:04:38.4
Keaton Marrow More 27:55.5  10 2:32:33.9

Boys

Junior High Boys 3200m

Name Time
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Big Lake Finish Position -     4

140
13:40.1Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Max Baron 11 12:23.7   1    11 12:23.7
Theo Johnson 15 12:33.0   2    26 24:56.7
Judd Layton 17 12:36.8   3    43 37:33.5
Nicholas Erickson 48 15:14.7   4    91 52:48.2
Dallas Kopp 49 15:31.9   5   140 1:08:20.1
Dane Johns (59) 19:49.4   6 (199) 1:28:09.5

Princeton Finish Position -     5

152
13:37.7Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Bayden Brenteson 2 11:41.4   1     2 11:41.4
William Ogilvy 25 13:07.1   2    27 24:48.5
Will Schreder 38 14:03.0   3    65 38:51.5
Levi Sanderson 41 14:14.0   4   106 53:05.5
David Burns-Hawker 46 15:02.7   5   152 1:08:08.2

Willmar Finish Position -     6

161
13:48.9Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Levi Twedt 7 12:08.1   1     7 12:08.1
Ruben Palacios 22 12:55.6   2    29 25:03.7
Steven Stein 40 14:09.0   3    69 39:12.7
Logan Fajardo 45 14:41.6   4   114 53:54.3
Adam Gharaibeh 47 15:10.2   5   161 1:09:04.5
Crosby Pederson (50) 15:44.6   6 (211) 1:24:49.1
Judah Van Horne (51) 15:48.9   7 (262) 1:40:38.0
Anthony Thompson More 17:19.0   8 1:57:57.0

Cambridge-Isanti Finish Position -     7

162
14:15.2Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Lucashio Larson 1 11:40.4   1     1 11:40.4
Jermiah Guldseth 24 13:01.9   2    25 24:42.3
Gage DeBlieck 32 13:37.3   3    57 38:19.6
Owen Goetz 52 16:06.2   4   109 54:25.8
Oliver Meyer 53 16:50.2   5   162 1:11:16.0
Darren Draxten (54) 16:54.5   6 (216) 1:28:10.5
Max Godeen (56) 17:14.6   7 (272) 1:45:25.1
Thomas Iserman More 18:10.5   8 2:03:35.6

Foley Finish Position -     8

167
13:43.7Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Nolan Novak 23 13:01.5   1    23 13:01.5
Brooks Hovland 26 13:11.1   2    49 26:12.6
Rian Bauerly 37 13:57.5   3    86 40:10.1
Benson Blank 39 14:05.1   4   125 54:15.2
Garret Kankelfitz 42 14:23.3   5   167 1:08:38.5
Zackary Busch (43) 14:24.4   6 (210) 1:23:02.9
Isaiah Mix (44) 14:36.9   7 (254) 1:37:39.8
Cole Storkamp More 17:29.8   8 1:55:09.6
Triton Tatum More 17:46.3   9 2:12:55.9
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September 22, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date Rocori XC Invitational

Boys

Junior High Boys 3200m

Name Time
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Annandale Finish Position -     9

203
15:01.3Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Evan Buboltz 27 13:11.7   1    27 13:11.7
Calen Hardin 31 13:35.0   2    58 26:46.7
Blake Jensen 33 13:38.1   3    91 40:24.8
Olin Lampi 55 16:59.9   4   146 57:24.7
Wyatt Provo 57 17:41.5   5   203 1:15:06.2
Noah Fischer (58) 17:43.3   6 (261) 1:32:49.5

Fargo South Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Miles Willey Less 12:34.8   1 12:34.8
Mason Roehl Less 12:54.8   2 25:29.6
Teagan Peterson Less 14:37.3   3 40:06.9
August Dahlen Less 15:09.5   4 55:16.4

Rocori Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Jack Skanson Less 12:16.5   1 12:16.5
Jax Hohenstein Less 12:49.7   2 25:06.2
Noah Stalboerger Less 13:33.1   3 38:39.3
Wyatt Molitor Less 15:54.5   4 54:33.8

Sauk Rapids-Rice Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Bigi Bah Less 16:31.9   1 16:31.9
Connor Van nevel Less 25:44.1   2 42:16.0

St. Cloud Tech Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Aaron Downing Less 15:06.8   1 15:06.8
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